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Confirmed 18,443,484 SEVere Recovered 11,672,917 Deaths 697,188

+208,548 +228,768 (63.3%) +4,394 (3.8%)
T [ | o e T
CASES CASES

1 4,862,174 48,527 [REL} 929(564) 2,256,447 Iran 312,035 2,598 17,405(215) 24,402
2 Brazil 2,751,665 17,988 744,644 12 UK 305,623 928  46,210(9) 257,969
3 India 1,855,331 50,629 585,920 ' 13 Saudi Arabia 280,093 1,258  2,949(32) 35,089
4 Russia 856,264 5394  14,207(79) 188,464 @ 14 Pakistan 280,029 331 5,984(8) 25,172
5 South Africa 516,862 5377  8539(173) 150,286 15 ltaly 248,229 159  35166(12) 12,474
6 Mexico 443813 4,767 48,012(266) 100,124 16 Bangladesh 242,102 1,356  3,184(30) 101,013
7 Peru 433,100 4,250 19,811(197) 115,198 17 Turkey 233,851 995  5747(19) 10,607
8 Chile 361,493 1,762  9,707(99) 17,810 18 Germany 212,320 858 9,232(6) 8,388
9 Spain 344,134 8,532 28,472(27) 165,286 19 Argentina 206,743 4,824  38,13(165) 111,628
10 Colombia 327,850 10,199 11,017(367) 143,106 20 France 191,295 556  30,294(29) 79,501

(Youa a1 4 FavnAw 2563 138 10.00 U.)

111. Thailand 3,321 (+1) cases 58 Deaths
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Iraq

Canada
Indonesia

Qatar
Philippines
Egypt
Kazakhstan
Ecuador
China
Bolivia
Sweden
Oman
Israel
Ukraine

Dominican Republic

131,886
117,031

113,134

111,322
106,330
94,640
92,662
87,041
84,464
81,846
81,012
79,159
74,430
73,158
73,117

2,735
147
1,679
215
3,145
157
0
809
36
1,693
590
0
1,615
990
874

4,934(66)
8,947(2)
5,302(66)
177
2,104(45)
4,888(23)
793
5,767(31)
4,634
3,228(75)
5,744(1)
421
546(10)
1,738(13)
1,183(5)

32,841
6,487
37,595
3,143
38,405
45,686
29,358
21,930
800
54,108
N/A
17,317
26,313
31,544
33,110
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44
45
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50

Belgium

Panama
Kuwait

Belarus
UAE
Netherlands
Romania
Singapore
Portugal
Guatemala
Poland
Nigeria
Honduras
Bahrain

Armenia

70,314
68,456
68,299
68,166
61,163
55,470
54,009
53,051
51,569
51,542
47,469
44,129
43,794
41,835
39,102

465
1,003

388

99
164
372
823
226
106
236
575
288
597
299

52

9,850(5) 42,866
1,497(26) 24,866
461(4) 8,099
571(4) 4,652
351 5,949
6,149 49,115
2,432(19) 23,827
27 5,845
1,738 12,720
2,013(18) 10,183
1,732(1) 10,856
896(8) 22,570
1,384(7) 36,556
150(3) 2,678
762(8) 8,479

(Youa a1 4 FavnAw 2563 138 10.00 U.)
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India 1,855,331 50,629 38,971(810) 585,920
Swaufisfnden sy 14 Pakistan 280,029 331 5,984(8) 25,172
< 100 Y 16 Bangladesh 242,102 1,356  3,184(30) 101,013
101-1,000 579
1,001-5,000 518 23 Indonesia 113,134 1,679 5,302(66) 37,595
5,001-10,000 57 25 Philippines 106,330 3,145 2,104(45) 38,405
210000 318 43 singapore 53,051 226 27 5,845
51 Japan 38,687 1,998 1,012(1) 11,188
74 S. Korea 14,423 34 301 770
85 Malaysia 9,001 2 125 208
111 Thailand 3,321 1 58 121
159 Vietnam 652 31 6 272
167 Myanmar 355 2 6 a7
174 Cambodia 240 0 0 43
181 Brunei 141 0 3 0
(oya au 4 Fevnaw 2563 1981 10.00 1.) 711 : worldometers 202 Laos 20 0 0 1
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